
All data from FFY21: Oct 1, 2020 to Sept 30, 2021

Total Units of Service Provided 

224,581

Unique Clients Served

3,249

Serving Older Adults, People with Disabilities,
and Caregivers

                   meals delivered, 
serving all municipalities

                    contacts to 
support caregivers

                  contacts providing  
services and referrals

  $285,871

           of home delivered meal recipients
served by Senior Services Division were

identified as high nutritional risk

              In Home Services 
performed

Health Insurance staff helped
Medicare subsidy applicants

collectively save
                      $1,392,698

Senior Services Division is a leading partner with 
these county-wide initiatives: 

• Dementia Friendly Frederick 
• Stroke Smart Frederick

• Third Party Notification Program

Medicare D Open
Enrollment

Of those individuals
who realized

savings:
• Average savings:  
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$1,545

4,738

11,336

12,194

129,179

96%

• Total collective savings: 


